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Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
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Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

26/02/21
24/02/21
24/02/21
24/02/21
17/02/21
04/02/21
10/02/21
17/02/21
24/02/21
17/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
04/02/21
24/02/21
17/02/21
22/02/21
03/02/21
04/02/21
24/02/21
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Expense Type Expense Area

Capital Non Pay Costs SALIX IMPROVEMENTS
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs ESTATES

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs ESTATES

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs ESTATES

Blood Products
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Capital Non Pay Costs
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services

Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

Healthcare Services
Software Support
Healthcare Services

Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies

Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Subscriptions from NHS Trusts
Subscriptions from NHS Trusts
Capital Non Pay Costs
Radiology Equipment
Computer Software / Licence Fees
Insurance Costs

THEATRES
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VETERANS CENTRE
PATHOLOGY

PAEDIATRICS

ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

CARE OF THE ELDERLY

MCSI MEDICAL STAFF
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
UPPER LIMB

IMT DEPARTMENT
MONTGOMERY TUMOUR OP
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
ARTHROPLASTY

PHARMACY

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
SPINAL

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

PRE OP ASSESSMENT

SOOS (APCS)

TRAUMA

PAEDIATRICS

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
X RAY

INFORMATION DEPT
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
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Supplier Transaction Number
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD AP88634-005

EDF ENERGY 8995422
EDF ENERGY 9137340
EDF ENERGY 9159698
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT 893849
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412901.dat-01-feb-21
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410502.dat-08-feb-21
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411202.dat-15-feb-21
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411902.dat-22-feb-21
PINNEGAR HAYWARD DESIGN 2294/20/853
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10140991
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST 50032239
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST 50032377
TECHNICAL SERVICES (SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED 133
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS MI1/0033175/01
UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS BIRMINGHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUST OP/X027397

WILLIS LTD 10191GP21 / 000001PR
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Amount
158024.31

57616.83
45580.64
44711.41
25508.68
42734.95
55230.33
43618.67
44376.69
51665.33
63497
2253
1001
4830
2383
23115
5070
1729
977
7910
5085
1473
4644
3560
2254
3498
6147
164
6699
43064
7254
2413
239
60000
60000
49909.38
25225.9
25000
59407.04
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Vat Reg Num
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