## 7b6d1e62748d4b4b76af1ac3c31a2859

Department	Entity	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	26/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	10/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/02/21
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/21

## 7b6d1e62748d4b4b76af1ac3c31a2859

**VARIOUS** 

Expense Type Expense Area

Capital Non Pay Costs SALIX IMPROVEMENTS

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Blood Products
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
VARIOUS
Various Consumables
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

Various Consumables

Capital Non Pay Costs VETERANS CENTRE

Healthcare Services PATHOLOGY
Healthcare Services PAEDIATRICS

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

CARE OF THE ELDERLY

MCSI MEDICAL STAFF

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Healthcare Services UPPER LIMB

Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT

Healthcare Services MONTGOMERY TUMOUR OP Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Healthcare Services ARTHROPLASTY
Healthcare Services PHARMACY

Healthcare Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
Healthcare Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Healthcare Services SPINAL

Healthcare Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Healthcare Services PATHOLOGY

Healthcare Services PRE OP ASSESSMENT

Healthcare ServicesSOOS (APCS)Healthcare ServicesTRAUMAHealthcare ServicesPAEDIATRICS

Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Subscriptions from NHS Trusts
Subscriptions from NHS Trusts
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Capital Non Pay Costs

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

Radiology Equipment X RAY

Computer Software / Licence Fees INFORMATION DEPT Insurance Costs CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

## 7b6d1e62748d4b4b76af1ac3c31a2859

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	AP88634-005	158024.31
EDF ENERGY	8995422	57616.83
EDF ENERGY	9137340	45580.64
EDF ENERGY	9159698	44711.41
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	893849	25508.68
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412901.dat-01-feb-21	42734.95
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410502.dat-08-feb-21	55230.33
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411202.dat-15-feb-21	43618.67
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411902.dat-22-feb-21	44376.69
PINNEGAR HAYWARD DESIGN	2294/20/853	51665.33
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	63497
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	2253
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	1001
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	4830
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	2383
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	23115
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	5070
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	1729
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	977
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	7910
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	5085
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	1473
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	4644
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	3560
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	2254
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	3498
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	6147
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	164
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	6699
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	43064
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	7254
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	2413
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10140991	239
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50032239	60000
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50032377	60000
TECHNICAL SERVICES (SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED	133	49909.38
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS MI/0033175/01		25225.9
UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS BIRMINGHAM NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	OP/X027397	25000
WILLIS LTD	10191GP21 / 000001PR	59407.04

Vat Reg Num